77/04/1009 ASS, REC, BY:	RE	F: CS3 EG119001	4310 G ad 20	Special Instruction:	
	'GQ	ASSIGNMEN	Control of the contro	<i>Y</i> :	
From (Person)	Jeannie Chery	of £6).		Date/Time: 3	13/2019
Estimated Cos	(:	1	Bill to:		
OD (TP) WS	TTP RES / OD RES / J	VA/INV/MV/CS		,-	
	hicle No: FBG 6		Insu	red: SDK383	38 A.
at Workshop is	n/s			ret: 9,76603	
or BIK 540	Any Mo Kio Ave 1	O Camark.		1,2000	LI WILL
Policy No:	J	a series les	Claim No: CDMf	9619000336	elle.
Sum Insured:			Execus:	31.1000336	- FIJC
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O.A. 20	11/2019.
	REP. / REV 24 HRS	12/3/2019	Hpm.		
			4.	H.O.D. Endorsem	cut.
Date Time.	1/3	Person Contacted:		Vehicle IN OUT	,
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (X) Estimate			of Assert 114 man according
The second second second	FBG 6085E-X				
83.9am	Call back after 1		nina		
8/3 lpm	Fairoz said arro	was on Treat	(Jalania	0.11	
A COLOR DE LA COLO	San Will	uge on lucsaal	A ABISION W	t tpm.	
		4	۷		

11.7.7.7	GNMENT
23.00/3	
rom: Date:	Veh No: PBG 6085 E Yr Regn: Sept/ 12
stimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD TTP WS TTP RES TOD RES TEVA TINV TMV	Truck / Trailer or
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Handa GB 400 a.c 399
at Workshop m/s	Colour Black A/G: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 1072(2 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JH2NC4294BK 300 266
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: InoGer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: (N) / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 120/60 28 17
(Policy Condition)	R: 160/607R17
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF
Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
	L/Rel
7	2 .0
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	(31)
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at BIK 340 AMK AVE 10 Canpark
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S) N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$2000 - \$3000	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$2000 - \$3000	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$2000 - \$3000	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: 50 Transportation:
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$2000 - \$3000	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: 50 Transportation:
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$2000 - \$3000	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RSSI
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$2,000 - \$3,000 Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fe	Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: 50 Transportation: Pe: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI Interview (\$) Photos

Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

From:

Jeannie Cheng < jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 7 March 2019 5:20 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: PRS IRO SDK3838A | OI : FBG6085E | DOA: 20/01/2019| ERGO REF: CDMPG19000236/SL/JC

Hi LKK,

Please contact the repairer, Mr Muhammad Fairoz at 9766 0243 directly for arrangement of the pre-repair inspection.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, Jeannie Cheng ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg

ERGO

www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential. You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication, please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the individual sender. ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. does not represent, warrant or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or interference.

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or for any purpose without prior written permission.



Disclaimer: This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

From: Jeannie Cheng

Sent: Thursday, March 07, 2019 3:14 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc: sur@lkkauto.com; ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department); Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)

Subject: RE: PRS IRO SDK3838A | OI : FBG6085E | DOA: 20/01/2019| ERGO REF: CDMPG19000236/SL/JC

Hi LKK,

With reference to the above matter,

We have rejected to their PRS list, please assist to conduct this survey request from Lee Shergill LLP, their client's vehicle can be surveyed at the location as per stated in the letter attached.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Jeannie Cheng <jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 7 March, 2019 3:14 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc: sur@lkkauto.com; ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department); Survey Report

(ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)

Subject: RE: PRS IRO SDK3838A | OI : FBG6085E | DOA: 20/01/2019 | ERGO REF:

CDMPG19000236/SL/JC

Attachments: (GIA) TP OIV.pdf

Hi LKK.

With reference to the above matter,

We have rejected to their PRS list, please assist to conduct this survey request from Lee Shergill LLP, their client's vehicle can be surveyed at the location as per stated in the letter attached.

Attached are the necessary documents for your further actions (Note: Reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis and inform the repairer in writing, that you are required to conduct a post-repair inspection before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

NOTE: Please assist to quote our ref as the subject matter, when forwarding the Preliminary Reports / Survey Reports.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, Jeannie Cheng ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg

www.ergo.com.sg



ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential. You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication, please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the individual sender. ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. does not represent, warrant or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or interference.

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or for any purpose without prior written permission.



Disclaimer: This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

From: Jeannie Cheng

Sent: Thursday, March 07, 2019 3:02 PM

To: 'raj@leeshergill.com'; 'aileen@leeshergill.com'; 'gurmesh@leeshergill.com'; 'fiza@leeshergill.com' Subject: PRS IRO SDK3838A | OI : FBG6085E | DOA: 20/01/2019 | ERGO REF: CDMPG19000236/SL/JC

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

With reference to your fax dated 06 March 2019, we are not selecting any of the motor surveyors as listed.

As such, we will proceed with the Pre-repair Inspection and will be appointing LKK Auto Consultants to survey your client's vehicle.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, Jeannie Cheng ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg

ERGO

and no les son contant.

www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.



Disclaimer: This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

Lee Shergill LLP

Advocates & Solicitors

Raj Singh Shergill LL8 Hons (NUS)

Chia Aileen LLB Hons (NUS)

Service of court documents by facsimile and/or email is not accepted

#07-07 Peninsula Plaza Singapore 179098 Tel: +65 6535 1376 Fax: +65 6535 5362

URL: http://www.leeshergill.com

6 March 2019

Ergo Insurance Pte. Ltd. Motor Claims Department 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-05 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 Your Reference: SDK 3838A

IMMEDIATE ATTENTION

BY FAX NO. 6829 9247/6829 9248 & PDX

No. of page(s) including this page: 2+enclosures

Our Reference: LSP/RSS/13038/19/ff

Dear Sirs,

CLAIMANT: MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN JURAIME (NRIC NO. S9303536D)
PERSONAL INJURY & PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM ARISING OUT OF ROAD
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBG 6085E & SDK 3838A ALONG EUNOS
ROAD 05 ON 20.01,2019 AT AROUND 1245 HRS

We hereby give notice on behalf of the repairer - Garage One-33 LLP and/or the owner of motor vehicle registration no. <u>FBG 6085E</u> that this motor vehicle was involved in an accident on 20 January 2019 with motor vehicle registration no. SDK 3838A the driver of which was insured with Ergo Insurance Pte. Ltd. and caused the accident by negligent driving/control/management. A copy of the Singapore accident statement filed is enclosed.

Take Notice that the vehicle will be made available for purpose of pre-repair survey if you are so minded, at the carpark of Block 540 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10, Singapore 560540.

In this regard, we propose the following surveyors:

- Lee Appraisal Services Dylan Lee;
- 2) ROG Associates Mr Roger Gan; and
- Premier Appraiser Services Mr Leslie K.C. Lim.

In the event, you are not agreeable to the above, you may appoint your independent surveyor to assess our client's motor vehicle. May we propose in line with the amicable and fair spirit of settlement for both surveyors to meet, appraise the vehicle in the repairer's presence and agree on a fair amount. Kindly liaise with our Ms Fiza Fazakir (fiza@leeshergill.com) at 65351376 or Mr Muhammad Fairoz of Garage One-33 LLP at 9766 0243 in respect of any inspection or survey.

Take Further Notice that in the event you fail to respond within 2 working days (excluding Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays) of your receipt of this notice as to whether you wish to carry out or waive a pre-repair survey, the workshop will in due course proceed to

Privileged/confidential information may be contained in this letter and is intended only for the use of the addressee. If you are not the addressee, or person responsible for delivering to the person addressed, you may not copy or deliver this to anyone else. If you receive this letter by mistake, please notify us immediately by telephone and destroy this. Thank you.

In association with Bajwa & Co



Lee Shergill LLP Advocates & Solicitors

Ref :LSP/RSS/13038/19/ff

> repair the vehicle and/or have it surveyed as they deem fit, without further notice and without prejudice to the right to claim loss of use in accordance with the Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases.

Yours Faithfully

LEE SHERGILL LLP

Email:

raj@leeshergill.com; aileen@leeshergill.com; gurmesh@leeshergill.com

fiza@leeshergill.com

Shengi'll

CC

Mr Muhammad Fairoz Garage One-33 LLP

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	8790H
Vehicle No.:	FBG6085E
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	CB400
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2012
Engine No.:	NC42E1121390
Chassis No.:	JH2NC4294BK300266
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$8,382.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Sep 2012
First Registration Date:	12 Sep 2012
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,258.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	11 Sep 2022
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$1,801.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$626.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$626.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Mar 2019

OK

MYA319009360 / YAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/01/2019 10:20 SUBMITTED BY: SITI FADHLON BTE ASDUL KADER

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the incurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made svallable

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/01/2019 10:20	
Date Of Accident	20/01/2019 12:45	•
Exact Location Of Accident	EUNOS ROAD 05	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VICING E	

第二次 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBG6085E
insured/Policyholder	TO AN OLD THE WAY AND A SALE SHOULD SHOULD SEE

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner JURAIME BIN AHMAD

NRIC No S1638790H Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-97517727 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-97517727

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA **CB400** Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE USE

Y. K. C. T. C. C. C.

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

AND AND AND AND THE STATE OF A PARTY OF A STATE OF

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5093988754-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN JURAIME

NRIC No S9303536D Date Of Birth 07/02/1993 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 10/07/2013

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93890514

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 408 #04-183 TAMPINES STREET 41

Postcode

520408

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehlole

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CHANGI N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 9 SIMEI STREET 2 , POSTCODE: 529914 , COUNTRY:

FIRE CARREST STATE OF THE STATE

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Type Of Accident; HEAD TO SIDE LOCATTION:EUNOS ROAD 05 AT OPEN CARPARK NEAR BLK 417 EUNOS ROAD 5 AS PER POLICE REPORT No.T/20190120/2140;

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 DETAILS

Vehicle Registration Number

SDK3838A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ E 250

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SERENE PHUNG SAU LING(SERENE PAN SHAOLING)

NRIC/Passport Number

S7614784A

Contact Number Address

96926769

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN JURAIME	
Approximate Age	25	
Injuries Sustain	g.	
Injured person in which vehicle?	FBG6085E	
Were seat belts worn?	NO	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address	BLK 408 #04-183 TAMPINES STREET 41	
Postcode	520408	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report gorrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (ell insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shell be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' (awyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

2 1 JAN 2010

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudinte policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (ell insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyors/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/ere permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

2 1 JAN 2010

Policyholdee's Signpture Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: REPORTING CANCEL STANDARD REPORTING CANCEL STANDARD REPORT SINGUPOR 415933

NRTH HEY 416697 Fax: 67492305

Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

Vide Report No.:





80

Police Station Of Origin:

Changi N.P.C

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:

20/01/2019 22:28

Tel No: 1800-5872999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190120/2140

Station Diary No.:

минам		N BIN JURAIME	Address:		1 #04-183 SINGAPORE
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / 593035	36D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobi	ie: 93890514
National SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZ	ZEN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 25	Date of Birth: 07/02/1993	Type of Informar Rider	ıt;	
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institu	ition / School Name:
Occupat Other as	on: sistant eng	ineers	Driving Licence I Class: 2B,2A,2		of Expiry:
Type of Accident	:	hiotiline Ascident njury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/01/2019 12:4	Type of Location: Car Park
Location	ad 1		1140	120/01/2013 12.5	
	RUAU 3				
	N CARPAE	K NEAR BLK 417	EUNOS ROAD 5		Dand Speed Limits
EUNOS	N CARPAE	RK NEAR BLK 417	EUNOS ROAD 5 Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
EUNOS AT OPE	N CARPAE	RK NEAR BLK 417	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:



T/20190120/2140

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simel Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

Report No. T/20190120/2140

1 of 3

Tel No: 1800-5872999

20/01/2019	Report N 22:28	Made:	2	Vide	Report No.:	A. (1)		8	tation Diary No.:
Promonal	Rantip	ilare (4)				Paris	un un		
Name of In MUHAMMA			URAIME	Addr APT 5204	BLK 408 TAN	IPINES ST	REET 41	#04-18	3 SINGAPORE
D Type / ID NRIC NO /	593035	36D		Hom	act No.: e/Office:		Mobile	93890	0514
Nationality: SINGAPOR		EN		Ema	il:				
3ex: Male	Age: 25		of Birth: 2/1993	Type Ride	of Informant:				
Race: Malay				Engli			Instituti	on / So	chool Name:
Occupation Other assis		ineers			ng Licence Int s: 2B,2A,2	formation:	Date of	Expiry	<i>r</i>
eneral (nto Type of Accident:	Ir	riofilite njury Others	Aecident	State of	Drink Drive: No	Date/Tin Acciden			Type of Locatio Car Park
ocation: Nong Road EUNOS RO	AD 5								
AT OPEN C Veather: Clear	ARPAR	K NEAF	(BLK 4) /	Road	S ROAD 5			Road	Speed Limit:
raffic Flow	:			Traffic Control:			Traffic Volume:		
Type of Col		hicles -	Head To S	ide		·			ne conveyed by lance:
Service 11 INC		avalla							Si No odbasans
istaile (st.)	Control of the second	THE RESERVE			CB400	Hr Oldhe Z	Slig	htly	0
			HONDA				Dar	naged	
Marile of His 65 (6) BG6085E			HONDA MERCED BENZ	DE8			Dar	naged	0
larile (s	Motor Car	cycle	MERCED BENZ				Asign		0





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simel Street 2 SINGAPORI · 2 of 3 Report No. T/20190120/2140

9 Simel Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN JURA	IME	ID No		S9303536D
Related Vehicle	FBG6085E (Motorcycle)		Conta	ct No.	93890514
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	9	Class: 2B,2A,2 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	20/01/2019	Date Disc	harge	20/01	/2019
	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of			
Driver	对导动性的变形。	The second second second	於器器	原政院	
Name	SERENE PHUNG SAU LING (S PAN SHAOLING)	ERENE	ID No		S7614784A
Related Vehicle	SDK3838A (Car)	» •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Conta	ct No.	96926769
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
	NIL	Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gram	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 20/01/2018 at about 1245hrs, I was in the open carpark near Blk 417 Euros Road 5. I was on my bike, FBG\$085E and reversing it to come out of the lot when a car, SDK3838A collided into the rear left of my bike. She then drove off however stopped at the side of the road and then alighted and approached me. After the collision, the bike fell to the right and I fell together with my bike. My bike then trapped my right leg under however I managed to get up. We then exchanged particulars and we both left as she informed me that she had to pick up her daughter.

On the same day, in the afternoon, I then felt pain in my leg area and felt aching in my shoulders. I then went to see a doctor at Changi General Hospital and was issued with 3 days of medical leave.

I wish to state that during the collision, another bike to my right also fell down. I managed to speak to the owner who informed that it was okay and he then rode off. I wish to add that I have his particulars. There was also a witness who approached me after the collision and also assisted me in lifting both the bikes.

I made a check on my bike and found a few scratches. I am unsure of the cost of the damages and will be bringing my bike to IDAC tomorrow.

J SingHealth ORIGINAL	MEDICAL CERTIFICAT	EMD2019137
MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN JURAIME		NAID NOT TO SEE
This is to certify that the above-named is until for duty inclusive. Type of medical taxya granted; Heapstatization Lexico Admitted on; Discharged on; This certificate is not valid for absence from	Quipaleni Sick La Matemily Leave, Steritization Loswin court attendance.	Operated Diff. 1995
Diagnosis Fit for light duty from		Operation (If applicable)
Fit for light duty from N.A.		Operation (If applicable)
Fix for light duty from N.A. Gamments : N.A. The above-named patient altended my clinic at		
	lo	
Fit for light duty from N.A. Comments : The above-named patient altended my cilin's of No weed call beave in nacossary.	N.A. and le	nel <u>N.A.</u>



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/EGI19004310/Gcd3e2 Ref ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER Date: 04-04-2019 FIVE SINGAPORE 038985 Code: EGI Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) FBG 6085E **SDK 3838A** Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected 0.00 Policy No. Coverage (\$) CDMPG19000236/SL/JC 0.00 Claim No. Excess (\$) Assign From JEANNIE CHENG 07/03/2019 Assign Date Vehicle Particulars & Condition HONDA CB400 399 Make & Model c.c 2012 Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. JH2NC4294BK300266 BLACK Chassis No. Colour Odometer 107212 KM Steering IN ORDER Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL GOOD General **Conditions of Tyres** 3. Size Balance 120/60Z R17 BRIDGESTONE 5 mm R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre mm 5 mm R/H Rear Tyre 160/60Z R17 BRIDGESTONE mm L/H Rear Tyre **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY. 5. General Information 20/01/2019 Inspect Date / Time 12/03/2019 (05:30 PM) **Accident Date** Survey held at BLK540 ANG MO KIO AVE 10 CAR PARK Repairer 5a. Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D) THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,000-\$3,000 5b. Estimate Days of Repair ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/EGI19004310/Gcd3e2

Inspected By

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.